## GLEN ARBOR TOWNSHIP ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

Thursday, February 15, 2024 —3:00 p.m. Glen Arbor Township Office, 6394 W. Western Ave., Glen Arbor, MI 49636

## **AGENDA**

Call to Order/Pledge of Allegiance Approval of Agenda Declaration of Conflict of Interest Approval of Minutes - January 9th, 2024 Public Comment

A. Other Business - None

Public Comment ZBA/Zoning Administrator Comment Adjournment

**Note:** A quorum of the Glen Arbor Township Board may be present. However, no Glen Arbor Township Board business will be conducted at this meeting.